
2014 Black Jack Island Adventure Camp 
All the great Captains of the world had to start 
somewhere… so sign-on for adventure with the 
Brigantine Black Jack and learn to sail an 87ft. tall ship!  
Our officers will “show you the ropes” and soon you’ll be 
steering the ship while it sails up and down the Ottawa 
River.  You’ll learn knots, navigation and will also have 
the chance to Captain your own boat, play many group-
wide games and enjoy a camp fire or two with your new 
found friends.  Ages 12-14 
 

Camp 1  
Monday, July 7 – Friday, July 11 
5 day $595 
 

Camp 2  
Monday, July 14 – Friday, July 18 
5 day $595 
 

Camp 3 
Monday, July 21 – Friday, July 25 
5 day $595 
 

Camp 4 
Friday, July 28 – Sunday, August 1 
5 day $595 
 

Camp 5 
Monday, August 6 – Friday, Aug 15 
10 day $1190  
 

Camp 6 
Monday, Aug 18 – Friday, August 22 
5 day $595 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2014 Fair Jeanne Adventures Under Sail 
Explore the 1000 Islands and the Great Lakes this 
summer while learning to sail a tall ship! We offer a wide 
range of hands on sailing programs for both youth and 
adults aboard our 110 ft tall ship Fair Jeanne.  This 
summer voyages will be 8-21 days long and our 
programs may include historical re-enactments and a 
high school credit course (on some voyages).  
Ages 12-18. 
 
Voyage A – Age 12-15 
Wednesday, July 9 – Sunday, July 13 
5 day $600 
Kingston to Brockville 
 
Voyage A-1 – Age 12-15 
Wednesday, July 9 – Friday, July 11 
3 day $325 
Kingston to Brockville 
 
Voyage A-2 – Age 12-15 
Friday, July 11 – Sunday, July 13 
3 day $325 
Brockville to Brockville 
 
Voyage B – Age 12-15 
Wednesday, July 23 – Sunday, July 27 
5 day $600  
Kingston to Brockville 
 
Voyage B1 – Age 12-15 
Wednesday, July 23 – Friday, July 25 
3 day $325 
Kingston to Brockville 
 
Voyage B-2 – Age 12-15 
Friday, July 25 – Sunday, July 27 
3 day $325 
Brockville to Brockville 
 
Voyage C – Age 14-18 
Thursday, August 7 – Wednesday, August 27 
21 day $2995 (Ontario High School Credit) 
Brockville to Charlottetown, PEI 
Must have completed Grade 8 
 

2014 Day Sails 
 

Come and join our Fair Jeanne crew! This Introduction to Tall Ship Sailing is for the young and the young at heart. We 
welcome anyone from 12 years of age and up, youth and adults, Mothers and Daughters, Dads and Lads, families and 
friends, who want to become sail trainees and learn the ropes for a day! Lunch is included.  Voyages to/from Brockville 
8am – 4pm.  Ages 12 and up. 
 
DS-1 Wednesday, July 2 
DS-2 Thursday, July 3 
DS-3 Friday, July 4 
DS-4 Saturday, July 5 
DS-5 Sunday, July 6 
DS-6 Wednesday, July 16 
DS-7 Thursday, July 17 
DS-8 Friday, July 18 
DS-9 Saturday, July 19 
DS-10 Sunday, July 20 
DS-11 Wednesday, July 30 
DS-12 Thursday, July31 
DS-13 Friday, August 1 
DS-14 Saturday, August 2 
DS-15 Sunday, August 3 

 

Price: 
Adult (19+) =$98.00 
Youth (12-18) = $58.00 


